From: Wong, Jeannie
Sent: 4/18/2013 5:53:08 PM

1g1276@att.com’ (jgl276@att.com); 'mitchwilk@comcast.net'
(mitchwilk@comecast.net); 'Dave.stephenson@amwater.com’
(Dave.stephenson@amwater.com); 'cdanner@brg-expert.com' (cdanner@brg-
expert.com); 'robert.maclean@amwater.com' (robert.maclean@amwater.com);
'kevin.tilden@amwater.com' (kevin.tilden(@amwater.com);
'geoffbrown01@yahoo.com' (geoftbrown01@yahoo.com);
'sarah.leeper@amwater.com’ (sarah.leeper@amwater.com);

'Javier Naranjo@amwater.com' (Javier.Naranjo@amwater.com);

To: 'nicholas.subias@amwater.com' (nicholas.subias@amwater.com);
'bobgex@dwt.com' (bobgex@dwt.com); 'suzannetoller@dwt.com’
(suzannetoller@dwt.com); 'fri@cpuc.ca.gov' (frl@cpuc.ca.gov);
'dduncan(@calwater.com' (dduncan@calwater.com); 'nwales@calwater.com’
(nwales@calwater.com); 'tsmegal@calwater.com' (tsmegal(@calwater.com);
'Tmcghee@calwater.com' (Imcghee@calwater.com); 'sferraro@calwater.com'
(sterraro@calwater.com); 'vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com'
(vidhyaprabhakaran@dwt.com); 'stevegreenwald@dwt.com'
(stevegreenwald@dwt.com); 'jeffgray@dwt.com' (jeftgray@dwt.com);
fudypau@dwt.com' (judypau@dwt.com); 'edwardoneill@dwt.com'
(edwardoneill@dwt.com); 'Thawks@calwaterassn.com' (jhawks(@calwaterassn.com);
'‘ptownsley@calwater.com' (ptownsley@calwater.com);
"TMBerliner@duanemorris.com' (TMBerliner@duanemorris.com); Allen, Meredith
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAce);
'BCragg(@GoodinMacbride.com' (BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com);
'dhuard@manatt.com' (dhuard@manatt.com); 'jeguzmanjr@gmail.com’
(jeguzmanjr@gmail.com); 'tmacbride@goodinmacbride.com’
(tmacbride@goodinmacbride.com); 'jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com’
(Jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com); 'kswitzer@gswater.com' (kswitzer@gswater.com);
'mfogelman@friedumspring.com' (mfogelman@friedumspring.com);
'mday@goodinmacbride.com' (mday@goodinmacbride.com);
'diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com' (diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com);
'shong@goodinmacbride.com' (shong@goodinmacbride.com);
'Jjarmstrong(@goodinmacbride.com' (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com);
'lesliekatz@gmail.com' (lesliekatz@gmail.com); 'tkaushik@manatt.com'’
(tkaushik@manatt.com); 'selkins@friedumspring.com'’
(selkins@friedumspring.com); 'ldolqueist@manatt.com’' (Idolqueist@manatt.com);
'dhansen@friedumspring.com' (dhansen@friedumspring.com);
'Diane_bagley@comcast.net' (Diane bagley(@comcast.net); 'gemmar(@gswater.com'
(gemmar@gswater.com); jclark@goodinmacbride.com’
(jelark@goodinmacbride.com); 'rmuzzin@friedumspring.com'’
(rmuzzin@friedumspring.com); 'lweiss@manatt.com' (Iweiss@manatt.com); Mattes,
Martin (mmattes@nossaman.com); Lane, Mari (mlane@nossaman.com); Wong,
Jeannie (jwong@nossaman.com); 'afjackson(@gswater.com'
(afjackson@gswater.com); 'jwiedman@kfwlaw.com' (jwiedman@kfwlaw.com);
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'Ichaset@kfwlaw.com' (Ichaset@kfwlaw.com); 'TMcTarnaghan@perkinscoie.com'
(JMcTarnaghan@perkinscoie.com); Jaffe, Jill N. (jjatfe@nossaman.com);
'CLPearce(@duanemorris.com' (CLPearce@duanemorris.com);
'JSAnsley@duanemorris.com' (JSAnsley@duanemorris.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC(C7); Bottortf, Thomas
E (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); Horner, Trina
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); Perkins, Penny G
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=PGP3); Jacobson, Erik B
(RegRel) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EBJ1); Dietz, Sidney
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SBD4); Warner, Christopher (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); Hughes, John (Reg Rel)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J8HS);
'KKloberdanz@SempraUtilities.com' (KKloberdanz@SempraUtilities.com);
'bfinkelstein@turn.org' (bfinkelstein@turn.org); Cuaresma, Sally
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=A2(C7); Joaquin, Bernadette
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BJL7); 'mtoney@turn.org’
(mtoney@turn.org); 'Lgg2@comcast.net' (Lgg2@comecast.net);
'Sabina.ysaguirre@sce.com' (Sabina.ysaguirre(@sce.com);
'palle_jensen@sjwater.com' (palle jensen@sjwater.com); 'bnusbaum@turn.org'
(bnusbaum@turn.org); 'rudy reyes@verizon.com' (rudy.reyes@verizon.com);
'dskopec@semprautilities.com’ (dskopec@semprautilities.com);
'czammit@semprautilities.com' (czammit@semprautilities.com);
'tkarp@winston.com' (jkarp@winston.com); 'bprusnek@semprautilities.com'
(bprusnek@semprautilities.com); 'strange(@strangelaw.net'
(strange(@strangelaw.net); 'watconsult@sbcglobal.net' (watconsult@sbcglobal .net);
'margo.ormiston@verizon.com' (margo.ormiston(@verizon.com);
'Ischavrien@semprautilities.com' (Ischavrien@semprautilities.com);
'michael.hoover@sce.com' (michael. hoover@sce.com); 'gary.schoonyan@sce.com’
(gary.schoonyan@sce.com); 'jeanne.smith@sce.com' (jeanne.smith@sce.com);
'kurt.rasmussen@verizon.com' (kurt.rasmussen@yverizon.com);
'wblattner@semprautilities.com' (wblattner@semprautilities.com);
'Les.Starck@sce.com' (Les.Starck@sce.com); Kemp, Denise
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DKW3); 'Laura. Genao@sce.com'
(Laura.Genao@sce.com); 'tmaiden@reedsmith.com’ (tmaiden@reedsmith.com);
'ebastier@reedsmith.com’ (ebastier@reedsmith.com); 'sjlarson_14@msn.com’
(sjlarson_14@msn.com); 'tejohnson(@semprautilities.com’
(tejohnson(@semprautilities.com); 'randy . wu@trinasolar.com'
(randy.wu@trinasolar.com); 'Cynthia.Salvador@sce.com’
(Cynthia.Salvador@sce.com); 'aruiz@semprautilities.com’
(aruiz@semprautilities.com)

Cc:
Bcec:
Subject: Third Friday Luncheon on May 10

THE THIRD FRIDAY MISCELLANEOUS GROUP
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REQUESTS THE PLEASURE OF YOUR COMPANY
AT A THIRD FRIDAY LUNCHEON
AT MICHAEL CHIARELLO'S

COQUETA

Pier 5
Embarcadero at Vallejo Street
San Francisco

Friday, May 10, 2013

Beverages and Appetizers at 11:30 am
Lunch at Noon

Luncheon Speaker: THE HONORABLE CATHERINE J.K. SANDOVAL
Commissioner, California Public Utilities Commission

Kindly RSVP by May 6. jwong@nossaman.com
Please inform us of any special dietary requirements when you RSVP

We look forward to seeing you there!

The Miscellaneous Group

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP NOSSAMAN LLP
FRIEDMAN DUMAS & SPRINGWATER LLP PERKINS COIE
WINSTON & STRAWN LLP DUANE MORRIS LLC
NRG ENERGY, INC. KEYES, FOX & WIEDMAN LLP
TRINA SOLAR
CARL DANNER
LES GULIASI
JOSE E. GUZMAN, JR.
LESLIE KATZ
ANN WATSON
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